"~ FOR PINPLES, 100

Wew  Discoyery | Ciires Eezemn  and
“Hradicaten ' Minor’ Sitin’ Troablen v
i Over Night," !

‘A faw mantlis ngo the dlepensors of

paninim, the raw dlseaviry for ‘tho olre
of poroma, declded to allow the drug-

. Introdiuced to ltha drug  trade’in
“lant thicty. years,

fo permit

ginte of tha country to handle'it, Pre-
vioun o that tinda it cou'd orly he oh-
tained' direcl from tha lnboratories,
Hinca. Lhis chnngelIn:tha méthod of
dlatribiition poslam: has mat wille the
mont phenomenal gucyeus of _unylhir;g
[}
Al leading drug-
glits, Ipeluding Tragle's, Ini Richinond,
ara now carrylng the spaclal hi-cent
alza rocently ndopted; nlso tho' §2° jar.
This great succees, I1g not  surpris-
ing whati' 1t g remembared: that, in ec-
Aéma cokal, poslam  alops’ Lhe 'llching
with nrat npplication, proceeds to heal
Immediately, nnd cures. chironle cakes
In a few weeks In minor skipn trou-
bles, such as pimples, blackhedds; nene,
hektpes, blétehes, rash, ete, [ results
show 'after an overnlght applicition,
Experimeéntal ‘aamplan’ of poslam aro
gent  to nny one by | muil; frea of
charge, by’ the 1Bmergenny Laborato-
rias, 32 Wast Twearly=fifth Streat, New
York Clty, ° 4 /

DISTILLERS TAKE
MATTERTOGOURTS

Dbject to Several Features of New
Regulations Governing Mak-
ing of Spirits.

WASHINGTON, D. €., June 27.—Com-
misyloner Capers, of the Interna]l Rav-
enus Bureau, hns recelved informatlon
from' Cinelnnatl that the United States
Cireult Court has granted a temporary
restraining order to show causa why
n temporary injunction should not la-
pue to restraln the collectore and gaug-
ers from matrking the distillers’ pack-
mges in accordance with regulations {a-
Aued by the Treasury Department on

T0 0RO S OF
 STREET, O LINES

{Continted From Flrat Paga:)

properiy, aeeeta’ and. franchlises o {la=
Heribud in Artiela X1T, Behediiles A and|
B, hd (h) the nrst 1fen on tha prop=
6rLy, nasets and franchises described
In “Article’ X1, Heliedule: @, and that
pire nf all proparty—axgats . and fran-
clilsag<=nf the Richmond Company,’ de=
#erlhed (n Hehedils ', not covered hy
Hohedules ' A and B wnd-{c) the trat
llan on guch net incdme: derlved from
the operntion of the properties ofithe
Richmoht " Company ditring | the ‘ra-
celvarship nslthe court may herenfter
nucertnin nnd datermine.

Thin mortgage now Reclres tha pay-
ment of (a)'2,877 of aald bopds of-$1,000
eacli, a grm,'.ntlngl $2,877,000, with' in-
térest thereon at tha rate of § pericen-
Aunt par dnnum from Jniy 1, 1904, and
(h) cotipona ngeregating $74,000, bear-
Ing interost ot the vt of b per con=
tum per annum from July 1, 1904, but
Lhig llan i’ subject ta credits aggro-
Ruting $76,425, herelnbefore stated.

Fourth. 'That the debeninre mori-
Bige exccuted by the Richmond Pna-
senger and Power Comipany, dated; Tuly
1,°1900, purporting ‘to secure the pay-
ment . of’ 1,000 of= {th bonds of $1,000
efch, ngeragiuting $1,000,000, 18 the hext
Hen and encumbrance 'after ‘and {m=
medintely following the consolldaterd
mortgige of snld company, dited Jan-
unry 1, 1000, on the same property, as-
ety and franchises covered by safd
consolidated martgage.

This debenture: mortgage Now . fe-
eures tha piyment of (a) 1,000 bonds
of Lthe Rtichmond Passenger ind Power
Compiiny of $1,000 each, nggregating
31,000,000, with interest thereon at the
rate of 6 per centum per anniim from
July 1, 1900, and (h)' coupons fggre-
gating 328,760, hearlng Intetest nt the
rate of 5 per centum per annum from
July 1,°1904. ¥

Fifth, 'That the  firal  conxolldnted
mortgage of the Virginia Pasgenger
and Power Company, dated June 18,
1902, purpotting . to: securn; the pay-
ment of 16,000 of Its honds of 31,000
each, aggregoting $15,000,000, and the
indenture of thn same date above de-
scribed; constitute  the - next lien and
pncumbrance dfter and Immediately.
Tollowing 1hi¢ sald debenture mortgage
of the Richmond Passenger end Power
Company on the property, aussets angd
franchises deserlbed’ In said debenture
mortgage.

This’ morignge now secures the pay=
ment. of 7,621 bonds of §1,000 each, ag-
gregatllng  $1,821,000, ‘with Interest
thereon at the rate of § per centum
per annum from July 1, 1204, and 20,-
gn2 ‘memi-annunl | Interest coupons ' of

26 each, aggregating $5156,800.

116 of ‘sald . coupons, ag-

May Gth laat, gregating ...l .. el 2,875 00
Counsel for the dlstlilers, in a tele- :gf:mntnfuzeg;‘ﬂ“ﬁ?r':

gram to the commissioner here, have st at the rate of §

asked that in order to avold the he- D‘?I‘Cl‘r!lmliﬂ'm%l_“)m Jan-

glnning of a large numher of sults, he| gyqq rrala Cotnons S ARS

direct the suspension of the regulations ReRALINE vsssntanass 154,76000

pending o henrlng In the case. Com- became: dun. and pay-

miseloner Capers will reply that he able and bear In!,er:

will not take action untll he has con- est at the rate ‘of ‘A

Aulted with the Seécretary of the Treas- lr":‘;mc?‘ﬁ‘){n'; 1’?53&"_“““‘

ury on Monday, 6,606 of =njd coupuns.' ag-
Thodinjunctiony sult was brought hy Brogating .o....aevs . 162,650 00

the Clifton Springs Distiliing Company. | . . became ﬁue and pay-

Fver since the matter or marking pack- - able and bear nter-

ages of =pirits under the pure food low est all the rate of &

wae taken up by the ofMclals, with'a per centum per RANUM

view to the formulation. of regulations fﬂ’:"“ January 1, 1904;

governing the same, the distillers and| - o, - u i

others have taken great Interest thero.| o-t Ef‘e;:{fn coupons. RE- a5.525 00

fn,  and ‘have frequently entered their
protests ‘against the views of tho De-
partment of Justice and thes Treasury
Depariment. v

Object to Thene.

The featurez of the regulations to
which It s understood dlatillers spe-
cially object are:

First. The requlrement that where
the product of the dlstillery has keen
converted into any form of potable—
that Is, movable and drinking spirits—
1t shall be marked "higk wines.”

Secondly. The new requirement that
all forms of distilled spirits from which
subatances congeneric with ethol have
been removed for practical ‘purposes
shnll be termed “aleshol' or “commer-
cirl alecohol,” instead of, as heretofore,
pure neutral or cologne splrits,

Thirdly, The products pof distlllations
haretofore 'marked ‘‘whiskey, brandy,
rum and gin,!” will be marked with the
particular name of such potablo apirit,
without any deeeriptive word or ad-
jectlve ~whatever, as has ' heretofore
heen allowed. ;

NO MOHE WINE O BEER :
i AT CATHOLIC I'ICNICS

ST, LOUIS, MO., Junc 27.—Archbishop
John J, Glennan ,addressing more than
400 priests’in the Roman Catholic arch-
dlocese In triennial synod. ot Kerfek
Bemlnary yesterday enjoined them not
fn o future’ ilie. gserving of
wine or beer at church plcnles, fairs
or entertalnments of any Kind or at
the banquets of church societies.

became. ﬁuu and pay-
able ‘and bear Inter-
est ab the rate of 6
per conium per annum
from July 1, 1004,
20,632 $515,800 00

But many of anld bonds nnid coupona
nre held us eolinteral security for the
spoyment of Indebiednesn of the Vir-
xinin  Compnny, ms more particulariy
winted in Artlcle XIII, Paragraphs’ V-
IX, to which reference in made as K
Lere repented.
Prragraph 11 ik :

Firat. Thai the morigage executed by
the ‘Southside Rallway and Develop-
ment Company, dated July 1, 1§69, se-
curing the payment of 1,000 of its
bonds of $1,000 each, aggregating $1,-
000,000, is the nrst llen ‘and encum-=
brance on the property, assets and
franchises described In Artlele I, Bched-
ule. I, of thls report and Exhlbit A,
made p part thereof.

This mortgrge uow secures, the pay-
ment of <840 engraved bonds and 360
printed bonds of $1,000 each, more par-
ticularly degcribed in Artlcle I, ‘Para-
graph' I aggregating $1,000,000, with
interest thereon at the rate of 6 per
contum per annum from September 1,
1804: & zoupons of $25 ecach, aggregatl-
Ing %200, with Interest at the rate of
b par centum per annum from March 1,
1904; 640 coupons of $25 each, aggre-
gating §16,000, with Interest thereon
at the rate of 6.per centum from Sep-
tember 1, 1%04; and six Insialments of
interest on said 360 printed bonds of
$8.000 oach, aggregating $54,000, with
interest on $5,000, part thereof, at the
rate of § per centum per mpnum from
March 1, 1002:7%2,000, another ' part
thercof, from September 1, 1902; $5,000,

Straw Hats,

Hats, exclusive designs.

_siH-c.

orman F.

(Incorporated)
. "_Hl_aberdashers and Hatters, =

814 East Main Street,

The ManMWim Cares

Negligee Shirts, .
~ Summer Underwear,
i« Hosiery, -

j Yo ) Sy
ook at our window display of English Straw

Athletic Underwear—anything from nainsook to

Short Co.

_Neck’ Fixings,'

Belts, &c.

The Minutest Detail
c10d511?t'}:_sca|m out: notice awhen:
We '‘repair a carriage, ;
what makesotir work so durable
and'sa perfect in this line.” When
L you want o your. carriage: ‘put ‘in
first-class. ‘order’ ‘and /made ‘as
‘good as new, brin g it to Bosher's,
| Allllatest styles, : )

R.H. BOSHER'S §

That is

o e Trvms DISPATCEH:

3

ot stock of fall'and winter merchandise;

'Now yoti know prices have: been mighty: low the last six! months, in fact, wcfve-oftpn,gott_en' disc;dur_ﬂ: of 25 per cent, on the most staple goo_dﬁ,-
a full resumption of business this fall, in’ which case goods will 'be really scarce, In fact, our:buyers have been instructed that if the

everything points to

tonc of different markets’is at all' firm, to! buy ‘goods right and left,  # i

Sixth Floor Bargains

One ‘0dd Parlor- Chalr, In green velour, without arms;
regular prica’ §6.00, reduced to 82408, ¥

One Three-Pleee Vary Fine Mahogany Parlor Het, covered,

In welour/ (assarted colora): curved arms, French
extra fine and beautiful  malogany * veneered bachk;
$75.00, reditced to 851.30.

One #mall’ Manhogany Davenport, with adjustable hend
and- foat, 8o tliat it can be tised as a singlo Led or lounge;
covered In green' velour, which ls alightly fadced; was $36.00,
reduced to #10.50.

One Bedroom Couch, covered |n Bagdad tapestry; marked
$18.00, reditced tol $11.08.

lege ond
waos

One Fine! Leather Upholstered Rocker (arms and Fent.

Infty, “but back taffetn); ‘shiped just right for solid com-
ort; was $35.00, reduced to $10.75. e
One Ilne Genulne Leather Couch, high head rest, full
:L?:;e.gi' with seven rows. of tufts; marked §45.00, reduced,to
One Highly Polished Flve-Pleco Parlor Sult, covered !n
veronu; very plain and oxtremely neat; marked $34.00, re-
duced to, BILOH.

One  Blrdaeye Mapla Dresser. with extra lar
French bevel plate mirror; was $40.00, rediuced to #:
$3.50 20-Inchitop Fancy Birdseyo Mapls Tables, §1.08.

One §48.96 Three-Plece Colonlal Parlor Hult, in assorted
damaoek, P24.87. 4

Six Hxtremealy Comfortable Steel Couches, with full colled
springs, 'and covered in fAne quality melld green denlm; wera
$11.00, rediiced to $6.75.

Thrap Birdansye Maple Roman' Chalrs, with scooped molid
veneered seata; were' $7.60, reduced to &3,80.

One Vernir-Martin Mughroom Table, 18-Inch round top;
was §$18.00, roduced to $11.00.

One $15.00 Beautiful! Mahogany Finished Parlor Cabinet,
:sl\l?l’l two pretty beveled plate Franch mlirrors; reduced. to

b

d8x34

One Fine Taffata Genulne Leather Box Couch (everybody
ought to'have a box couch); wud $60.00, reduced to 83333
And lots of other good bargnins,

Fifth Floor Bargains

Extra Wide Towel Rollers; were 18c, reduced to 10c.

24x12-Inch top Kltchen Tables, with pratty turned lags
and Including nlee large drawer; were cheap at $1.75, ‘re-
duced to DSc.

Fourth Floor Bargains

Three Three-Plece Mahogany Finlshed :Bedroom  Sults,
triple swelled front and top, genuine mahogany, with Franch
legs; large, fine mirrors oniboth bhureausand ‘washstand;
were 368,00, reduced to £40.60. SR A pe

One. Very Fine Quartered Oak Chiffonnler, left out of
sult; regular price $45.00, reduced to . $20.00.

One Extra Large  Gentleman's Wardrobe, In beautiful
polished quartered oal, with all modern appurtenances, auch
us shaving glnss, coat and pants hangers, etc., etc.; was

100 odd DIntng-'l’;i'iol"n Chaira,’ (n leather, wood and. cana

seats; where there are lesa than six In stock we give you.
ann-th}r_r] off,

Baven Clewfoot' Quartered’ Oalk Bont End Chlnn'Cues‘
68 (nehes high and 38 Inches wide; bargains et $17.00, bu
raduced to S11.8T. | )

Twelve aix-foot Royal Oalk Extenslon Tobles: regular
price $6.60, to clode 'em out, £4.28, T

Four. Oak Bldebonrds, miza of tnn 2ixi6; slze of glass,
18x26; has heautifully futed: coluimns, I8 tastily ecarved apd
hasiswell doubla top drawers; was $24.00 reduced  to S!l'l.llﬂ._'

Bleven Doubla Solid Oak Wardrobes, 42 Inches wide by
87 Inches high by 17 Inches deep Inside;  wera 3$14.50, re-
duced to: 5008,

Twenty-séven Thr'ee-Prong Adjusiabla Towel Racks, to
close out, Ge each,

One-third oft tha ptice of any Dinner Set wa have In
the holise. ! i i

Sevin Solld Oak Bureaus, tops 38x18 Inches; wera $8.60,°
to clone out, £5.00 each.

And lots of other bargalns,

Third Floor Bargains

~ One Very Beautlful English Ladies’ Dresser, [n solld ma-
hogeny. with ‘claw feet' .mwelled ends and front mirror,. in
487Inchea high and 38 inches wlde escalloped pattern ahaps;
was $60.50, ‘reduced to RIDNT.

.One Very [mrge Imitntion Mahogany Wardrobe, 54 inches
wide; was $18.00, reduced to 81245 AN T
$49.00 Solfd Mehogany Cellarettes, reduced to B20.00,
One TFlinest Figured Mahogany Davenport, covered In
elegnnt’ panne plush; this ls something extran fine,'end no
house #outh of New York carrles ro filne n grads of goods;
our: regular price s $161.76, reduced to 808,00, :

One Mahogany Three-Plece Chamber Set: size of' glass
fn bureau 1g:a0x40 Inches; this |s a‘bargaln at $98.00, but
we'll reduca It to $78.50.

Tho $30.00 Tollot Table to match this sult will =ell for

We wlill sell Double Hrass RHeds, with two-lnch posts,
that are richly worth $35.00, for S10.805.

The above Inecludes a good woven wire apring.

We have =six Mahogany Chiffonniers, ranging up to
$50,00. (these were leftion’ our hands br custamers huylng
aff tha bureaus. 'to matecl),” which we'll' close ‘out at one-
third off. i

$14.E5 - Plain  Mahogany Tinished Bureaus, with oval
French plate mirfors, 20x24 incher: two drawer tops, EN.5T.

One odd Mahogany Roll Post Bed; worth $55.00, to close
out, E25.00. “ L :

One 'odd Mahogany Bed: worth §40.00, to close out, 812.50.

One odd Walnut-Bedj; worth $36.00, to closs out, 812.76.

One odd Mahdgany Bed; worth $20.00, to close out, B4.08.¢

One Salld Mahogany Colonlal Sideboard, 64 Inches long;
marked $125.00, BS0.50. % 3

Ong Solid Mahogany China Case, 40 Inches wide; marked
$76.00, $40.00.

$37.80, reduced to $20.00.

The. a

SOLE AGENTS FOR THE ' |

ALASKA ~ and

Refrigerators -

hove heve handsomely earved columna.

-Considering the strefivosity of the times we're really done an enottnous business during the, month of

‘pieces and sets, which we must get rid of; as our buyers arc now getting ready 'to' go to the furniture :11_:3:'1_'11:#;’:% of  th

course we have a lot of Ieft-qvcr'odd'
tth, the West and the Southito lay in

b il
-' s

June, and

But

G '

3

Right in the Centre of tl]é‘ Furniture District at ADAMS & BROAD STREETS

‘at

Second Floor Bargai
Second; Floor bargains

ety Smit’'s Axminster Druggets: regular $37.00,..$30,00
and $36.00 vallics, your cholee for 810050, 4

Ji8Ix"rolls: Hest Velvet Carpot; $1.40 yvalue, made, 1nid and

1Inead, for; H0e. 2 : )

13ight rolls Roxbury Taimstr:-n Ubrary, badroom and din-
Ing-rooimi patterns; made, lald and lined for dhe. R
J Ity remnants Matting | (threa to: twenty-five yardas);
regulor priges ‘run from d0c¢ to 40, yours at ffom Be' to

yABeiper yard 4

Eight rolls "Hed and Whita Block Matting; regular I0c
goods; Lo clodg out we'lliaell ‘them for 17e, hut ‘yvou must
taka a roll of forty.yards.’ :

All Bummer Portierea (run from 3$3.00 to 3$8.00), to close
out, oncé-half off, and lots of other bargalnos,

Mezzanine Floor Bargains

100 Bamboo Jardiniero Stands, 18 inches high, siza top
10x10 {nches, coverad wlith natting, 20e, 5
| Twenty-seven Four-Shalf Bamboo Stands, 46 inches high
‘tenvinches deep mnd- 200 Inchae "wide; regularly $2.50,"to
close out, FL70 > ¥
Seventeen Lap Sewling Boards; were Tic, to closs out, 30e,
- Twenty-five Mediu Clogats, In' molli onk, with ‘Elass
door, 11%incheés wida bg'l 18 Inches high, 98c, 3
1

First Floor Bargains

Onea Extra.Largn Slze Solld Dak Chambar Suit, consisting
of bhed, bureatt’ {glags 10x40 inches), washstand (dlzn glass
18x30) nnd extra Inrge slze wardrobe, with two gluss doors
(algo mlass 43x18 each).  Thia sult hoas vory handsomne éxtra
larga column¥iand rolls and claw feet] regular price $226.00,
to close out, BL4D.50. d

All Plotures, one-halg off.

Kitchon Cablnets, with flour and ecornmeal  hins,
drawers and cuploard and large bread board .in base.. The
top has a handsome’ glags ‘cupbonrd, with two doors and
an extra large huckwheat or salt bin; regular price {s $14.50,
to closal out, #.08. i

And lots of other bargains,

Basement Bargains

Seventeon Double Tron Beds, {ncluding springs: worth |
Sli.f;!q‘;d?;ou'n_huve to compe qilck 1€ you' wnnt ono of those

Titteen Sample Iron Beds, running in' prica from $9.00

two

to $29.00; ench will boe ‘sold less a dlscount of ope-third off..

-Oqu_,ﬂpi:‘1ale';;ils._0_0 Folding Iron Bed, with brass trim-
5. $12.00. iy i

LGS Hullyl Guaranteed Steel Ranges, six-hole tops (si'z'l:
30x38 Inches), Including warming 'closet, all deoors, tops,
closet heater, full nickeled; a' regular $42.00 range, for $27.60.
Put up-In your homa.
Seventeen Folding Porch and Laown RBenches, 42 [nches
Iong, 1o clone out, 40c, ;

. This bargainfest will last until all goods advertised are sold; there:is no change of tags, but cach piece reduced is marked; by an acdditional small red
tag, on which is the reduced price. So that should we be overrushed, youcan easily wait on y

) h _ : ourself by writing: your name on the tag and reporting same to
the office.. Come early as you possibly can, solas to get the:advantage of the largest selection. ] y

o G“ats' Ranges

| -

another part thereof, from ‘March 1,
1403; $9,000, anotheér partithereof. from
September 170 1803; $9,000, another part
thereof, from Aarch'1, 1904, and $9.,000,
the remaining part' thereof, from. Sep-
tember 1, 1204,

. Second, That the first consolidated
morigages executed by the  Virginie
Foasgsenger and Power Company, dated
June ©18, 1902, securing the payment
of ‘an authorized issue of715,000 of It
bonds of $1,000 ench, aggregating $15,-
000,000, constitutes ‘the next:' 'lien and
encumbrance upan the property, ogsets
and franchises described  in Avtlele 1,
Schedula I, of thls report, Ty

Thin . mortgage now wecures the pay-
mont of 7,821 bonds’ of ‘51,000 each, ng-
gregating the principal sum of $7,821,-
000, and: 20;632 Interest coupons, ng-
gregating $515,800,) and ' sald’ princlpal
and Inlerest carry Intwiest, as stated
in Parngrapli I, subdivision | fifth. of
this article: but many of sald bonds
and coupon& nra held as colloteral se-
curity, as stated in Paragraph I, sub-
division {lfth," of  this article," and Ar:
ticle XIII.- Parvagraphs V-IX.
ruragraph IIT.

ICirat. That. the. morignge executed
by ‘the Rlchmond Traction  Company,
dated: November. 1, 1895 'securing’ the
paymentiof 6500 of it honds ‘of §1,000
each, nggregating $600,000, 18 the iirst

0110 ench nra " now Inithe hnnds o and
ligld by tha davyland Trust Company
ny Ctrogtee’ under Usald
niwore partlenhivly stated In ariiela 1V:

Secoiul, That dhe ) frst conselldnied
mortgage executed by the D Virginld
Pussenzors and Powsy Company, doled
June 1%, 1803,
of an puthorized ‘Issue’of 16,000 of it
bondd of '$1,000 edch, agrregating $15,-
000,000, and the indenture of the' same

thig veport, i ; 7
Mg motteame now. gecures: tho pays
ment of ITHAL bonds- of $1,000° ench, g
srogiting tho prinelpal:sum! of §7,821,-
w00, nnd s 20638 Clntarest coupons, 4g-
gregnting SGLA. 8000 and snid prineipl
aid o ntarest fearryintareat,  ud stalad
in Paragviph: IiSubdivigion - fdfth, tat
thig artisie; bul many, 'of gnid. bondg
and eounonps ave held asicollalernl st
cuplty, ns stnted IntPavagraph 1, subs
divislon dcth, ef this:nprticle, and Arti-
‘el XILL Baragraphs V-1X. : :
Vevapraph: IV, I i Al
Firat, Phnt the murignge exeonted by
the i yVirginin: Blectrical " Rallway: nnd
Development  Company, dicled - Taniary
W, LRAD CmeouUring the poymlent of 1,000
o itd hands ofa #1000 enah REET el
e 8 LA00.000, < lsitha flestillen pil! dni=
oulnbrangalonsthalipropenty,isReiaand
fpnnhises cdesgniped ) winse sAvticlat v,
Hehndule s TIL20f Lhigirapart.y
willhig mmaptaaen cliren’thiasp
J1i60 Huk 1]

MOortEage, ik |-

sapuring the payment|

sepibed HncArtiele LV, WSchedules TH B

gregating . $1,600,000, with ' interest
thereon at the rate’of 5 per/centum per
annum from. January 1, 1808—the in-
terest being evidenced by coupons pay-
able semi-annually,

Second. That the fArcat - conaolidnteil
mortgage executed' by the Virginia
FPassenger and FPower Company, dated
June 18, 1902, sccuring the payment aof
an | aunthorized  lesue. of 16,000 of Its
bonds of $1,000 ecach, aggregating $15,-
000,000, 'constitutos the next llen and
encumbrance upon the property, asseis
and | franchises deseribod in ‘Artlele 'V,
Schedule ILI ‘of this report

This mortgage now gecures the pay-
ment of 7,821 bonds' of §1,000 each, ug-

Week-End
~ Rates

| liihludi_ng 'A'cc_omm'o'tlatiou's
Chamberlin Hotel

“Tickets  sold " for 400 1% M
train from:Richmond every Sati-
day;, $5.00, ineludes; dinner: and
lodging Saturday,. breakfast and
luncheon’ Sunday.: $7.25 incluces
dinner. and lodging. Saturday,
brealfast,  hmcheon, dinner ‘anc

Manday.
Spend  Suriday

at. this fanous

lodging - Sunday Sand hreakinst

000, and 20,632

in. ' Paragraplh T, subdivision ffth, of
and coupons are held as'collotaral sa-
curity, as slated in Paragraph I, sub-
division fifth, of this article, and Arti-
cle XIIT, Paragraphs -V-IX.

Dprageaph | V. . -

Kirat, 'That ‘the morigage exccuteid
by the Westhamplon' Parlk
Company, dated July 1, 18901, securing
ghc paymont of an uuthorized lssue: of
200 of lts, bronds of | $1,000 each; aggra-
gatlng! 3200,000, s 'the first llen and
engumbrance 'on ‘the nroperty, assety
and. franchises ‘described in Articla VT,
Schadule: TV, of; this| report.

.Thls mortgage now secures tha pay-
mant aof 163 honds ‘of $1,600 ench, ag-
glegating £150,006, with Interest thera-
on utithe rule of 5 per cantum per pn-
npm: from January: 1, ‘1808, which’in-
tereat la eyldenced by :coupons pavable
semi-annually: i

Second, That the first  consolidnled
murtgaga executed by the | Virginla
Pasgenger and Power Company, dated
June 18,1002, 'securing the paymaentof
;;n &tu!.l}orttunl lsaule of 15,000 of its

onds of §1,000 each, aggregnting: 515,=
000,000, constitutes the ne:%l. lie%-l "ind

lien nnd; ¢ncumbrance on the property, '_[“Q encumbrance upon tha'property, asscts
nesots and franchises deseribed in Ar- and franchited described in Avticla VI,
ticla Iy, Scliedule 1I, of this report. ! | : Schedule TV, of this report,

This. mortgage now secures, tho pay- ® This martgage now sscures the pay-
ment of 504 bonds.of $1.000%cach, ng- 2 ment of (7,830 bonds of $1,000 ‘each, -
gregrting - $E00,000, 'with interest theye- : greguting the prineipdi sum of $7,821,-
o nat the'vala of [ 'pericantumiperian- 000, nnd 20632 Interest coupons, aggra-
mim fromsdanuary ‘1, :1008, 'the intenest], X 4 saling $615:500, and salda. prinelpal an
being  eyldonced by eoupons ipayabla . ” 3 - : Interest oarcy. Interest, ‘ns stated in
sami-annually: " x > il : Pavagraph 1,0 subdlvision fitth, of this

But 41 of sald Troctlon bonda of: $1,- ' VIA ; avticle; ‘hut many of sald; bonds and

ccupons nra-leld ‘ns collatern]l sagurity,
ascstated) IncPavagrply T, subdivision
Afih, of this ‘avifele, andiArvtlela XIII,
LParpgraphs (V-IX,

Parggeaph VI :

That the dest: consolidnicd, marignge
execulod’ by the  Virginin /Pagsengor
and  Powear Company, dated Jupe "L§,
1802 gecuving ‘tho payment of 'an ail-
thorlzed; lasye ol 15,000 of ts bonds of
$1,000  ench, $16,000,000,

ante “nbhove - dsseribed, cconstitute the apgregating
next lion and /encumbrange- upaen tha constitutas the  first  lHen' and. gncun:
properly. asgats and, franehises: la- trnnee upon the property; sgets and

frpnehlses dozeribed land conveyerl n
shidi movigage, whether aequived prior
o gubsegaent o June 1§, 10U2-—not
covoercd by or in¢luded-in or under wny
ather mortgnge tho ‘len of which hay
Legnielunsliod, stated nod hereln aboyp
raportad upon,

Thig mortgage. now . seoures Lthe pry-
ment of 7,820 bonds ‘of 1,006 each, ng-
gilegallng the prinoipal sum of §7,821,~
000, and’ 20082 interest’ coupons, ' ams
gregating §10,800,  andrsuid prineipal
nncl Interest Tearey o luterest, ns wtotel
Ind Pavageaphs I, subdiviglon s irthy ot
thigurtieloy puts many " of 'anid bonds
andoeoupons are held us’ cpllateral - se-
curity, aecstated: iniParagraph’ 1, sub-
diviston fitth, ot this articlel and Ay-
tlele - NULL G Dasngraphs VRIS,

! : ticle  XYI

e Y g 1 y
noh: vl all ol the above 'deseribmd
Hens Dand D eneumbranees oro dntferviop
Hand subordinpieito such judminent Uens,
maeohaniodt llens | supply long, stotu-
Loy lensinpd equlian)a 1 lengit
hoy epriagconialned ta b

this article; but many of ‘sald bonds|:

Rallwany |

gregating the principal sum of $7,821;-|lowed by the court as such; and svers
A Intergst’ coupons, ag-!stalemen:
Evegallng $015,800, ‘and sald princlpal!must be Lncsied

and “{ntererst carry Interest, ng statcd:qualmed and limited by this'avticla of \"\r__mﬂ'[NGTON DO Tihe -.1; S

ond articls of

thilg report.

All other

things referrédito’the.undersigned ng
Epecial Master are reservedifor) fulura
conslderntion,-end reporls thereson will
ho made irom tima Lo'time und as rap-
idly as practicabla, "

af which

All
mitted,

REGULATION MUST. STAND
this. repor UNCIIANGER, SAYS WIL

end; consldered s

Article XVIIL

questlons,’ ‘matters: and

tlon upenoleomargarine, to-day

{5 respoctfully ‘sub-
Al T. HOLLADAY,
Y Specinl Master,

heing alear
construction.

and yaur L s 4 o L ey ' : T
The GARLAND'T GAS RANGE cooks more; cooks batfer and:guloker,
and requires lasgs; gng, than'othor Ranges, « - iy
Wea have w satvieiand, o size to gult
show them to you, (Drop by and get the priges, |

H. GRIMMELL'S SON>, Agent

Cook with a Garland
. CASRANGE' " |

Stop worrying oven ffia red hot stove or rango that'huyna up both yeu !

food,

your maads, and ws want:

* 304 East Broad Street.

retary | of' Agrleulture Wilson, ' aftes
hearing Tepresentatives of aleomarga-'
rine and dairy Interests rvegarding the *

placing of government mark of Inspaq-

nounged’ that the recent regulation're
auiring ‘the: mark as promulgatcd by
the department must stand, the status.’ >
and ‘admitting of ‘'but-on




